TOR POZNAN

.4 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A4 2012-06-12 12:00
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(81) KRUCZEK Mariusz
(7) OSKALDOWICZ Janusz 1 1:49.436 +3.003 12:05:38.200
1 1:39.369 +2.145 12:05:19.912 2 1:46.433 - 12:07:24.633
2 1:37.857 +0.633 12:06:57.769 3 1:47.024 +0.591 12:09:11.657
3 1:37.315 +0.091 12:08:35.084 4 1:46.638 +0.205 12:10:58.295
4 1:37.224 - 12:10:12.308 p5 1:53.720 +7.287 12:12:52.015
5 1:41.090 +3.866 12:11:53.398 6 2:54.852 +1:08.419 12:15:46.867
6 1:37.676 +0.452 12:13:31.074 p7 1:57.931 +11.498 12:17:44.798
p7 2:01.535 +24.311 12:15:32.609
(73) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
(8) GORKA Pawet 1 1:47.618 +0.384 12:07:12.010
1 1:40.981 +3.226 12:05:19.508 2 1:47.234 - 12:08:59.244
2 1:38.782 +1.027 12:06:58.290 p3 1:59.545 +12.311 12:10:58.789
3 1:37.755 - 12:08:36.045
4 1:38.031 +0.276 12:10:14.076 (30) NOWAK Artur
5 1:38.487 +0.732  12:11:52.563 1 1:50.644 +2.648  12:07:36.958
6 1:38.831 +1.076 12:13:31.39%4 2 1:50.061 +2.065 12:09:27.019
7 1:38.204 +0.449 12:15:09.598 3 1:47.996 - 12:11:15.015
8 1:37.859 +0.104  12:16:47.457 4 1:48.321 +0.325  12:13:03.336
9 1:38.432 +0.677 12:18:25.889 5 1:49.330 +1.334 12:14:52.666
p10 2:20.831 +43.076 12:20:46.720 p6 2:29.174 +41.178 12:17:21.840
(79) DROPINSKI Marcin (84) OLCZAK Karol
1 1:44.509 +1.202  12:09:33.317 1 1:50.554 +2.355  12:07:36.291
2 1:43.855 +0.548 12:11:17.172 2 1:50.635 +2.436 12:09:26.926
3 1:43.307 - 12:13:00.479 3 1:50.085 +1.886 12:11:17.011
p4 1:52.437 +9.130  12:14:52.916 4 1:48.199 - 12:13:05.210
5 2:07.084 +23.777 12:17:00.000 5 1:48.673 +0.474 12:14:53.883
p6 2:03.933 +20.626 12:19:03.933 6 1:49.444 +1.245 12:16:43.327
7 1:48.712 +0.513 12:18:32.039
(998) MARCINIAK Adam p8 2:19.807 +31.608 12:20:51.846
1 1:46.998 +2.941 12:05:41.466
2 1:45.559 +1.502 12:07:27.025
3 1:47.078 +3.021 12:09:14.103
4 1:44.833 +0.776 12:10:58.936
5 1:46.716 +2.659 12:12:45.652
6 1:44.057 - 12:14:29.709
7 1:44.722 +0.665 12:16:14.431
8 1:45.249 +1.192 12:17:59.680
P9 2:06.261 +22.204 12:20:05.941
(1) EGLTIS Janis
1 1:54.304 +8.976 12:07:24.140
p2 2:05.234 +19.906 12:09:29.374
3 2:59.173  +1:13.845 12:12:28.547
4 1:47.527 +2.199 12:14:16.074
5 1:45.502 +0.174 12:16:01.576
6 1:45.328 - 12:17:46.904
p7 1:58.871 +13.543 12:19:45.775
(83) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:47.472 +1.521 12:07:25.319
2 2:19.838 +33.887 12:09:45.157
3 1:46.566 +0.615 12:11:31.723
4 1:46.822 +0.871 12:13:18.545
5 1:45.951 - 12:15:04.496
6 1:55.168 +9.217 12:16:59.664
p7 2:19.593 +33.642 12:19:19.257
(59) ZUBER tukasz
1 1:46.514 +0.297 12:05:51.006
2 1:46.217 - 12:07:37.223
3 1:46.716 +0.499 12:09:23.939
4 1:46.812 +0.595 12:11:10.751
PS5 2:27.259 +41.042 12:13:38.010
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